

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.1523 of 2006 and 24253 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	31.12.2024	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsels on both the sides submit that some of the petitioners as well as respondents expired and seeks time to file petition to bring the legal representatives of the deceased petitioners and respondents on record. In view of the same, post these matters after three (3) weeks. List on 28.01.2025. The Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption "For Dismissal". SK,J <i>bb</i>	