

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:W.P.NOs.1523 of 2006 and 24253 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.12.2025	<u>GMM,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners to file counter, if any, in I.A.Nos.6 and 7 of 2025 which are filed to bring on record the legal representatives of the deceased-respondent Nos.5 and 6 respectively, list on 12.12.2025. GMM, J pav	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>