

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP Nos.1523 of 2006 & 24253 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.06.2026	<u>JAK,J</u> At request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, post on 06.07.2026 finally. (B/O) NSP	